Price List
CHAIRS
USA 2020
2
Introduction	 3
Update Summary	 4
Product Map	 5
Conditions of Sale	 6

Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
HF
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 201 APT PL A5F
series model headrest mechanism arm casters supplier pattern color
Example CH 201 APT PL A5F ENNIS ASTRAL 71
•	 Fabric mesh backrest with adjustable lumbar support;
•	 Headrest;
•	 Polyeurothane foam seat;
•	 PL mechanism (5 function tilt mechanism);
•	 A5F height adjustable arms;
•	 3"H cylinder;
•	 Spider base in black (BA-25) with 5 soft floor casters.
COM Fabric: number of yards required:
Code Total
201APT 1
Price upon request for different foam density or chair dimensions.
Axis Mid Back Operator Chair
Hard Floor
Casters
(Set of 5 casters)
$33
February 1, 2020 | USA
17
500YM
COM
Code GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6
500YM8340A7SB 624 660 705 749 795 839
500YM8340A7AB 664 701 748 793 838 884
Cyrus
Prices
Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
SB
AB
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 500 YM8340 A7 HF
series model mechanism arm base casters supplier pattern color
Example CH 500 YM8340 A7 SB HF ENNIS ASTRAL 71
•	 Fabric mesh backrest with adjustable lumbar support;
•	 Polyeurothane foam seat;
•	 YM8340 mechanism (2 function tilt mechanism);
•	 A7 fixed aluminum arms;
•	 Spider base in black (SB) with 3" cylinder
or aluminum (AB) with 5.5" cylinder;
•	 5 HF hard floor casters.
COM Fabric: number of yards required:
Code Total
500YM 1
Price upon request for different foam density or chair dimensions.
Cyrus Mid Back Operator Chair
February 1, 2020 | USA
B4_tab
18
Options
500EF
COM
Code GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6
500EFA5FSB 747 783 828 873 918 964
500EFA5FAB 789 827 872 918 964 1009
Prices
Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
SB
AB SS
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 500 EF A5F HF
series model mechanism arm base casters seat slider supplier pattern color
Example CH 500 EF A5F SB HF ENNIS ASTRAL 71
•	 Fabric mesh backrest with adjustable lumbar support;
•	 Polyeurothane foam seat;
•	 EF mechanism (5 function tilt mechanism);
•	 A5F height adjustable arms;
•	 Spider base in black (SB) with 3" cylinder
or aluminum (AB) with 5.5" cylinder;
•	 5 HF hard floor casters.
COM Fabric: number of yards required:
Code Total
500EF 1
Price upon request for different foam density or chair dimensions.
Cyrus Mid Back Operator Chair
Seat Slider
$68
February 1, 2020 | USA
19
Options
500EXT
COM
Code GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6
500EXTA5SB 782 818 864 908 953 1000
500EXTA5AB 826 862 908 954 1000 1046
Prices
Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
SB
AB SS
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 500 EXT A5 HF
series model mechanism arm base casters seat slider supplier pattern color
Example CH 500 EXT A5 SB HF ENNIS ASTRAL 71
•	 Fabric mesh backrest with adjustable lumbar support;
•	 Polyeurothane foam seat;
•	 EXT mechanism (4 function tilt mechanism);
•	 A5 height adjustable arms;
•	 Spider base in black (SB) with 3" cylinder
or aluminum (AB) with 5.5" cylinder;
•	 5 HF hard floor casters.
COM Fabric: number of yards required:
Code Total
500EXT 1
Price upon request for different foam density or chair dimensions.
Cyrus Mid Back Operator Chair
Seat Slider
$68
February 1, 2020 | USA
20
Options
500E
COM
Code GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4 GR5 GR6
500EA5SB 889 929 977 1026 1076 1123
500EA5AB 853 889 934 979 1024 1069
Prices
Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
SB
AB SS
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 500 E A5 HF
series model mechanism arm base casters seat slider supplier pattern color
Example CH 500 E A5 SB HF ENNIS ASTRAL 71
•	 Fabric mesh backrest with adjustable lumbar support;
•	 Polyeurothane foam seat;
•	 E mechanism (5 function tilt mechanism);
•	 A5 height adjustable arms;
•	 Spider base in black (SB) with 3" cylinder
or aluminum (AB) with 5.5" cylinder;
•	 5 HF hard floor casters.
COM Fabric: number of yards required:
Code Total
500E 1
Price upon request for different foam density or chair dimensions.
Cyrus Mid Back Operator Chair
Seat Slider
$68
February 1, 2020 | USA
21
702
COM
Code GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4
702 411 447 490 532
Suavo
Prices
Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 702
series model supplier pattern color
Example CH 702 ENNIS ASTRAL 71
Suavo Low Back Visitor Chair
•	 Polyeurothane foam back and seat;
•	 Sled base.
COM Fabric: number of yards required:
Code Total Seat Backrest
702 1.5 1 .75
Fabric combinations: use highest price range.
Price upon request for different foam density or chair dimensions.
February 1, 2020 | USA
B5_tab
22
703
COM
Code GR1 GR2 GR3 GR4
703 450 489 532 581
Prices
Manufacturing Standards
Task Seating
How to Order
LOGIFLEX | CHAIRS
•	 Polyeurothane foam back and seat;
•	 Arm wkth black polyurethane pad;
•	 Sled base.
Fabric
See the Logiflex Graded-in List
CH 703
series model supplier pattern color
Example CH 703 ENNIS ASTRAL 71